

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

#14, Raghuvanahalli, Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-560109.

Faculty Name	Santhosh Kumar.B.R
Designation	Associate Professor
Educational Qualification	M.Tech (Ph.D)
Experience in Years	30 Years
Areas of Interest	VLSI & Embedded System
E-mail	santhoshkumarbr@ksit.edu.in



Educational Details				
Examination/	College / University	Year of		
Degree	College / University	Passing		
M.Tech	UTL VTU Extension Center/ VTU	2011		
B.E	SJCE/ Mysore University	1989		

Publications

Journal Publications:

Eco Friendly IOT Based waste segregation and Management •

Journal Publications: Santhosh Kumar.B.R, Prposed Neha Sridhar, Neha Shekar 'Proposed Method of ophthalmic perimeter for vision filed testing' International Journal of creative research thoughts, 5.97 Impact Factor •

Santhosh Kumar.B.R 'A Survey on Automatic and Manual Floor Cleaning Robot'Automatic and Manual Floor Cleaning' published in vlume6, Issue 4 April 2019 JETIR Impact Factor 5.87 Santhosh Kumar.B.R 'Automatic and Manual Floor Cleaning' published in vlume6, Issue 5 May 2019

JETIR Impact Factor 5.87 • On Board Aircraft Ultrasonic Bird Repller International Journal of Engineering Applied Sciences and Technology,2020 Vol.5.Issue 3, ISSN no.2455-2143208-224 Automatic Food and Medicine Dispenser System in IJIRSET, volume 12, issue 5, May 2023

Blue tooth robot control using smart phone IARJSET volume 10,Issue 6,June 2023

Survey on Anti corruption traffic Management system IARJSET volume 10, Issue 4, April 2023

Conference Papers: Patents Filed:	
• Nil	
Awards	
Awarus	
Professional Membership	
ISTE	
IEEE	
Contact Details	
9845532660	